BUDGET RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of Broward County Florida, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby authorized and directed to make the following budget amendments within the Unified Homeless Grant Fund 93028 for fiscal year 2021, pursuant to Section 129.06(2), Florida Statutes.

ADOPTED THIS______, A.D. 20

REVENUE (0000610779)			
HS-Homeless Contracts	s (40305020 <u>)</u>		
WID ESG-C	CV FY20-21 (106715)		
Grt Fed-Human Services (410130)			\$85,691
BPHI ESG-0	CV FY20-21 (106716)		
Grt Fed-Human Services (410130)			\$482,714
TSA RRH E	SG-CV FY20-21 (106717)		
Grt Fed-Human Services (410130)			\$601,595
Total REVENUE			\$1,170,000
APPROPRIATIONS (00006	S10777)		
HS-Homeless Contracts			
	CV FY20-21 (106715)		
Payments to Sub-recipient (580060)			\$85,691
BPHI ESG-CV FY20-21 (106716)			, ,
Payments to Sub-recipient (580060)			\$482,714
TSA RRH ESG-CV FY20-21 (106717)			, -,
Payments to Sub-recipient (580060)			\$601,595
Total APPROPRIATIONS			\$1,170,000
An	proved County Administrator	Date	
	\sim 1		
	Steelman		
		10/29/2020	
Ap	proved Office of Management and Budget	Date	

Legistar # 20-1957